EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms	Festus R-VI School District
Provider offers the same privacy protein	ctions found in this DPA between it and [-estus R-VI School Distric
("Originating LEA") which is dated [04]	1/07/2022], to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this
General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General	al Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only
to privacy protections, and Provider's si	ignature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price,
그 없는 가장 하는 것이다. 그리고 있는 것이 되는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이다.	ther provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing
이 사람들은 경기 가는 사람들은 아이를 모양하다 아니라 내가 다 살아 있었다. 이 사람들이 되었다.	provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs of
그 그들은 그 그 그 그들은 이 그는 것이 되는 것이 없는 것이다.	withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a material change in the
	fal change in the services and products listed in the originating Service
그 아이들은 사람들이 되었다면 하는 것 같아. 그 그들은 그들은 사람들이 되었다면 하는데 그 없다.	e date of Provider's signature to this Form. Subscribing LEAs should send
the signed Exhibit "E"	
the signed Exhibit E	
	> kathy Breadworks.org
Readworks 1	
Use field by publisher	41,141444
BY: Kathy A. Bloomfield	Date: 04/18/2022
04/18/2022	
Printed Name: Kathy A. Bloomfield	Title/Position: Chief Operating Officer
Printed Name:	Title/Position:Title/Position:

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the [Festus R-VI School District] and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: <u>Greg Lawrence</u> Date: <u>2023-12-22</u>

Printed Name: <u>Greg Lawrence</u> Title: <u>Director of Technology</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Wentzville R-IV DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: <u>Greg Lawrence</u>
Title: <u>Director of Technology</u>
Address: <u>280 Interstate Drive</u>
Phone: <u>(636) 327-3800</u>

Email: greglawrence@wsdr4.org